
KEUKENZAKEN - CUISINISTES OP POSTCODE - PAR CODE POSTAL

Naam / Nom Adres / Adresse Postcode / CP Gemeente / Commune Tel. / Tél.

TOTO GROUP Rue Richard Vandevelde 115 1030 BRUXELLES 02/245.99.48

FIBRECOM CUISINES Chaussée de Waterloo 472 1050 BRUXELLES (IXELLES) 02/610.53.52

HERPIGNY Rue de l' Industrie 2 1301 BIERGES 010/24.19.05

SCHMIDT NIVELLES Chaussée de Namur 52 1400 NIVELLES 067/56.06.59

THE KITCHEN COMPANY Chaussée de Mons 758 1600 SINT-PIETERS-LEEUW 02/380.96.54

DSM KEUKENS DROGENBOS Verlengde Stallestraat 215D 1620 DROGENBOS 02/414.28.87

DSM KEUKENS KAMPENHOUT Mechelsesteenweg 20 1910 KAMPENHOUT 01/669.49.30

LIMAR CONCEPT Avenue du Péage 103C 1932 WOLUWE-SAINT-ETIENNE 02/725.11.41

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ ZEMST Hoge Buizen 1 1980 ZEMST 015/67.60.69

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ MERKSEM Bredabaan 994A 2170 MERSEKM 03/257.33.20

KOVERA Heist-op-den-Berg Mechelsesteenweg 76C 2220 HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG 015/25.14.91

DSM KEUKENS OLEN Lammerdries Winkelstraat 4-B5b 2250 OLEN 01/430.35.55

FRAKO WEELDE Welvaartstraat 8 2381 WEELDE 014/65.59.62

KOVERA Geel Antwerpseweg 116B 2440 GEEL 014/56.09.35

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ LIER Antwerpsesteenweg 475 2500 LIER 03/202.45.10

VERTOMMEN Mechelbaan 667 2580 PUTTE 015/22.98.94

VASCO WILRIJK Boomsesteenweg 892 2610 WILRIJK 03/877.09.70

DSM KEUKENS AARTSELAAR Antwerpsesteenweg 63 2630 AARTSELAAR 03/870.41.00

VASCO KALMTHOUT Brasschaatsesteenweg 290 2920 KALMTHOUT 03/666.63.96

GROUP THYS Kapelsestraat 127 2950 KAPELLEN 03/660.15.15

FRAKO ZOERSEL Rodendijk 60 2980 ZOERSEL 03/311.77.33

GRIETENS CONCEPT Brusselsesteenweg 28 3020 HERENT 016/23.39.08

KITCHEN CENTER THONON Brusselsesteenweg 410a 3090 OVERIJSE 010/48.51.50

DE KEYZER BOORTMEERBEEK Leuvensesteenweg 74A 3190 BOORTMEERBEEK 015/67.64.01

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ BOUTERSEM Leuvensesteenweg 210 3370 BOUTERSEM 016/85.28.00

KOVERA Sint-Joris-Winge Leuvensesteenweg 239 3390 SINT-JORIS-WINGE 016/63.53.82

DSM KEUKENS GENK Hasseltweg 203 3600 GENK 08/936.46.06

KITCHEN SUITE (J & C) Hasseltweg 184 3600 GENK 089/24.87.71

GOPA KEUKENS Maaseikerlaan 107 B 3680 MAASEIK 089/86.48.06

PRINCESS KEUKENS Stalkerweg 2 3690 ZUTENDAAL 089/62.03.98

CALODAR Staatsbaan 20 3945 Ham 013/61.85.20

TEPPERS Kaulillerweg 79 3950 BOCHOLT 089/46.22.95

CUISINE CONSEIL LIEGE Quai sur Meuse 16 4000 LIEGE 04/223.70.38

AUX MEUBLES DE MALINES Rue Hayeneux 11 4040 HERSTAL 04/264.30.34

EURO CUISINES NEUPRÉ Route de Condroz 119 4120 NEUPRÉ 04/372.07.13

DESIGN CONCEPT Rue de Tirlemont 84/D 4280 HANNUT 019/51.47.82

HANNOSSET Rue De Huy 155 4317 VIEMME 019/32.20.52

FRANKINET DESIGN Chaussée de Tongres 59 4451 JUPRELLE 04/337.35.17

EURO CUISINES SOUMAGNE Avenue de la Résistance 322 4630 SOUMAGNE 04/377.24.67

DSM CUISINES NAMUR Chaussée de marche 677 5100 NAMUR 08/126.13.11

SANIDEL Chaussée de Liège 441 5100 JAMBES (NAMUR) 081/33.11.33

AT FIVE Rue Oscar Kaisin 1 5150 FLOREFFE 0479/73.29.17

INDUSCABEL ESPACE CUISINES Chaussée de Bruxelles  376 c 6040 JUMET 071/34.34.44

SCHMIDT MC AGENCEMENTS  Rue des Ardennes 16b 6780 MESSANCY 063/21.61.43

STYLE ET CUISINE Grand Route 172 7530 GAURAIN-RAMECROIX (TOURNAI) 069/54.72.13

VERVENNE CUISINES Rue du Pont Bleu 19 7711 DOTTIGNIES 056/22.09.36

DESTREBECQ Cuisines Chaussée de Tournai 187 7801 IRCHONWELZ 068/28.31.40

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ BRUGGE Maalse Steenweg 166 8000 BRUGGE 050/60.14.74

DE KEYZER SIJSELE Dorpsstraat 175A 8340 SIJSELE 050/79.46.17

DSM KEUKENS OOSTENDE Torhoutsesteenweg 668A 8400 OOSTENDE 05/980.39.07

HOLLEVOET LUC Brugsesteenweg 148 8400 OOSTENDE 059/32.40.32

KEUKENS VERVENNE Bellegemsestraat 138 8510 BELLEGEM 056/22.09.36

STEVENS MEUBEL KEUKENSTUDIO Knesselarestraat 82 8730 OEDELEM 050/78.82.17

DE KEYZER WAREGEM Stationsstraat 38A 8790 WAREGEM 056/28.02.70

DSM KEUKENS BEVEREN-LEIE Kortrijkseweg 111 8791 BEVEREN-LEIE 05/672.05.00

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ WAREGEM Gentseweg 615 8793 WAREGEM 056/29.29.31

DE KEYZER ROESELARE Diksmuidsesteenweg 370c 8800 ROESELARE 051/26.06.80

DSM KEUKENS ROESELARE Brugsesteenweg 310 8800 ROESELARE 05/124.33.45

DE KEYZER MENEN Industrielaan  55 8930 MENEN 056/52.13.40

DSM KEUKENS SINT-NIKLAAS Heidebaan 11 9100 SINT-NIKLAAS 03/778.05.22

DSP KEUKENS & ELEKTRO Langestraat 108 B 9150 KRUIBEKE 03/774.24.72

SANILUX Buitenstraat 132 A 9170 SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 03/770.81.58

VAN DER AA KEUKENS Dagsterrenstraat  21 9170 SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 03/770.54.82

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ WAASMUNSTER Grote Baan 156 9250 WAASMUNSTER 03/776.57.05

DSM KEUKENS AALST (EREMBODEGEM) Brusselbaan 138 9320 EREMBODEGEM 05/321.50.99

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ NINOVE Weggevoerdenstraat 76 9400 NINOVE 054/34.19.98

DSM KEUKENS OUDENAARDE Ronseweg 58 9700 OUDENAARDE 05/538.75.67
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KEUKENZAKEN - CUISINISTES ALFABETISCH - ALPHABETIQUE

Naam / Nom Adres / Adresse Postcode / CP Gemeente / Commune Tel. / Tél.

AP CONSTRUCT Gentsesteenweg 44 9750 ZINGEM 09/384.41.07

AT FIVE Rue Oscar Kaisin 1 5150 FLOREFFE 0479/73.29.17

AUX MEUBLES DE MALINES Rue Hayeneux 11 4040 HERSTAL 04/264.30.34

BAUWENS INTERIEUR KARNEMELKSTRAAT 13 9060 ZELZATE 09/345.04.67

CALODAR Staatsbaan 20 3945 Ham 013/61.85.20

CUISINE CONSEIL LIEGE Quai sur Meuse 16 4000 LIEGE 04/223.70.38

DESIGN CONCEPT Rue de Tirlemont 84/D 4280 HANNUT 019/51.47.82

DESTREBECQ Cuisines Chaussée de Tournai 187 7801 IRCHONWELZ 068/28.31.40

DE KEYZER MENEN Industrielaan  55 8930 MENEN 056/52.13.40

DE KEYZER ROESELARE Diksmuidsesteenweg 370c 8800 ROESELARE 051/26.06.80

DE KEYZER SINT-MARTENS-LATEM Kortrijksesteenweg 1 9830 SINT-MARTENS-LATEM 09/241.54.54

DE KEYZER SIJSELE Dorpsstraat 175A 8340 SIJSELE 050/79.46.17

DE KEYZER BOORTMEERBEEK Leuvensesteenweg 74A 3190 BOORTMEERBEEK 015/67.64.01

DE KEYZER KRUISEM Kruishoutemsesteenweg 267 9750 KRUISEM 093/98.74.90

DE KEYZER WAREGEM Stationsstraat 38A 8790 WAREGEM 056/28.02.70

DSM CUISINES NAMUR Chaussée de marche 677 5100 NAMUR 08/126.13.11

DSM KEUKENS AALST (EREMBODEGEM) Brusselbaan 138 9320 EREMBODEGEM 05/321.50.99

DSM KEUKENS AARTSELAAR Antwerpsesteenweg 63 2630 AARTSELAAR 03/870.41.00

DSM KEUKENS BEVEREN-LEIE Kortrijkseweg 111 8791 BEVEREN-LEIE 05/672.05.00

DSM KEUKENS DEINZE (TOONZAAL) Vaart Links 7 9850 DEINZE 09/222.20.30

DSM KEUKENS DROGENBOS Verlengde Stallestraat 215D 1620 DROGENBOS 02/414.28.87

DSM KEUKENS GENK Hasseltweg 203 3600 GENK 08/936.46.06

DSM KEUKENS KAMPENHOUT Mechelsesteenweg 20 1910 KAMPENHOUT 01/669.49.30

DSM KEUKENS OLEN Lammerdries Winkelstraat 4-B5b 2250 OLEN 01/430.35.55

DSM KEUKENS OOSTENDE Torhoutsesteenweg 668A 8400 OOSTENDE 05/980.39.07

DSM KEUKENS OUDENAARDE Ronseweg 58 9700 OUDENAARDE 05/538.75.67

DSM KEUKENS ROESELARE Brugsesteenweg 310 8800 ROESELARE 05/124.33.45

DSM KEUKENS SINT-NIKLAAS Heidebaan 11 9100 SINT-NIKLAAS 03/778.05.22

DSP KEUKENS & ELEKTRO Langestraat 108 B 9150 KRUIBEKE 03/774.24.72

EURO CUISINES NEUPRÉ Route de Condroz 119 4120 NEUPRÉ 04/372.07.13

EURO CUISINES SOUMAGNE Avenue de la Résistance 322 4630 SOUMAGNE 04/377.24.67

FIBRECOM CUISINES Chaussée de Waterloo 472 1050 BRUXELLES (IXELLES) 02/610.53.52

FRANKINET DESIGN Chaussée de Tongres 59 4451 JUPRELLE 04/337.35.17

FRAKO ZOERSEL Rodendijk 60 2980 ZOERSEL 03/311.77.33

FRAKO WEELDE Welvaartstraat 8 2381 WEELDE 014/65.59.62

GOPA KEUKENS Maaseikerlaan 107 B 3680 MAASEIK 089/86.48.06

GRIETENS CONCEPT Brusselsesteenweg 28 3020 HERENT 016/23.39.08

GROUP THYS Kapelsestraat 127 2950 KAPELLEN 03/660.15.15

HANNOSSET Rue De Huy 155 4317 VIEMME 019/32.20.52

HERPIGNY Rue de l' Industrie 2 1301 BIERGES 010/24.19.05

HOLLEVOET LUC Brugsesteenweg 148 8400 OOSTENDE 059/32.40.32

INDUSCABEL ESPACE CUISINES Chaussée de Bruxelles  376 c 6040 JUMET 071/34.34.44

KITCHEN SUITE (J & C) Hasseltweg 184 3600 GENK 089/24.87.71

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ NINOVE Weggevoerdenstraat 76 9400 NINOVE 054/34.19.98

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ WAASMUNSTER Grote Baan 156 9250 WAASMUNSTER 03/776.57.05

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ BOUTERSEM Leuvensesteenweg 210 3370 BOUTERSEM 016/85.28.00

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ WAREGEM Gentseweg 615 8793 WAREGEM 056/29.29.31

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ ZEMST Hoge Buizen 1 1980 ZEMST 015/67.60.69

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ MERKSEM Bredabaan 994A 2170 MERSEKM 03/257.33.20

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ BRUGGE Maalse Steenweg 166 8000 BRUGGE 050/60.14.74

KEUKENS DE ABDIJ LIER Antwerpsesteenweg 475 2500 LIER 03/202.45.10

KEUKENS VERVENNE Bellegemsestraat 138 8510 BELLEGEM 056/22.09.36

KITCHEN CENTER THONON Brusselsesteenweg 410a 3090 OVERIJSE 010/48.51.50

KOVERA Geel Antwerpseweg 116B 2440 GEEL 014/56.09.35

KOVERA Heist-op-den-Berg Mechelsesteenweg 76C 2220 HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG 015/25.14.91

KOVERA Sint-Joris-Winge Leuvensesteenweg 239 3390 SINT-JORIS-WINGE 016/63.53.82

LIMAR CONCEPT Avenue du Péage 103C 1932 WOLUWE-SAINT-ETIENNE 02/725.11.41

VASCO WILRIJK Boomsesteenweg 892 2610 WILRIJK 03/877.09.70

VASCO KALMTHOUT Brasschaatsesteenweg 290 2920 KALMTHOUT 03/666.63.96

PRINCESS KEUKENS Stalkerweg 2 3690 ZUTENDAAL 089/62.03.98

SANIDEL Chaussée de Liège 441 5100 JAMBES (NAMUR) 081/33.11.33

SANILUX Buitenstraat 132 A 9170 SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 03/770.81.58

SCHMIDT NIVELLES Chaussée de Namur 52 1400 NIVELLES 067/56.06.59

SCHMIDT MC AGENCEMENTS  Rue des Ardennes 16b 6780 MESSANCY 063/21.61.43

STEVENS MEUBEL KEUKENSTUDIO Knesselarestraat 82 8730 OEDELEM 050/78.82.17

STYLE ET CUISINE Grand Route 172 7530 GAURAIN-RAMECROIX (TOURNAI) 069/54.72.13

TEPPERS Kaulillerweg 79 3950 BOCHOLT 089/46.22.95

THE KITCHEN COMPANY Chaussée de Mons 758 1600 SINT-PIETERS-LEEUW 02/380.96.54

TOTO GROUP Rue Richard Vandevelde 115 1030 BRUXELLES 02/245.99.48

VAN DER AA KEUKENS Dagsterrenstraat  21 9170 SINT-GILLIS-WAAS 03/770.54.82

VERVENNE CUISINES Rue du Pont Bleu 19 7711 DOTTIGNIES 056/22.09.36

VERTOMMEN Mechelbaan 667 2580 PUTTE 015/22.98.94
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